## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6634/2016

KAMBLE SAYABANNA KALLAPPA

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

M/S. LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD. (MAX RETAIL DIVISION)

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 28/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradip Yhosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Ms. P. Das Dey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. K. Ghosh (AC), Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER