www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6634/2016

KAMBLE SAYABANNA KALLAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD. (MAX RETAIL DIVISION)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Parties

Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Akshay V. Kamble, Adv.

Ms. Priyadarshi Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Sehrawat, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Ghosh, Adv. (A.C.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

The matter be listed as Item No. 1 for disposal on $10^{\rm th}$ January, 2017.

(Nidhi Ahuja) Court Master (Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master